 Compact Design: HSPA+/UMTS (3G) cellular interface,
RS232/485 (DB9), Wi-Fi (2.4GHz 802.11b/g/n)
 Low Power Consumption: Below 3 W
 High Reliability: Link self-recovery
 High security: Advanced VPN (IPSec/SSL/GRE/L2TP/PPTP)
 Centralized management platform: InHand Device Manager
Cloud
 Reliable for almost all industrial conditions

VPN: IPSec/SSL/PPTP/L2TP/GRE, support CA certificate
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Order Information
Model IR6x1
Part Number IR6<X>1<N>-<W>-<S>
X
(Option VPN)
0：standard router
9：VPN, support IPSec/OpenVPN/PPTP/L2TP/GRE
N
(Network)
PH01: HSPA+
WH01: UTMS\EDGE\GPRS
VZ16:CDMA2000 EVDO\1X
TZ05:TD-SCDMA\EDGE\GPRS
W
(WIFI)
<NA>: No Wi-Fi function
AP: Wi-Fi AP model STA: Wi-Fi client model
S
(Serial Port)
<NA>：RS232
485 ：RS485
Example IR691WH01-AP：
UMTS, Support VPN(IPSec/PPTP/L2TP/GRE) ,Wi-Fi AP, RS232 serial port
         Notice: R691WH01-AP/STA does not support OpenVPN.
Standard Model (L×W×H=100×100×23)
DB9 RS232 /RS485
Port
Top View
Back View
Front View
Device Manager Cloud
GIS Location Manage – Easy access to devices
Online Status Monitoring – Remote diagnose
Traffic Report/Alert – Save traffic cost
Batch Configure/Upgrade – Efficient manage
RS232 RS485